WCBCC 2025 Final Scores: Vinegar Sauce

Rank Team Name Area
1 WOODS CUSTOM COOKERS 5-232
2 BOARS NIGHT OUT BBQ H-309
3 COME AND EAT IT H-311
4 HEATH RILES BBQ R-026
5 LILLIE'S Q 5-234
6 BUBBA GRILLS H-310
7 SMOKIN' HOT & SAUCY P-410
8 PORKCRASTINATORS R-034
9 THE PORK UNIVERSITY 5-207
10 PINK PANTHER PORKERS P-406
11 GETTIN' BASTED H-323
12 MUSIC CITY SMOKERS R-031
13 BURNT FINGER BBQ R-027
14 CAJUN JUJU R-058
15 BIG BOB GIBSON BAR-B-Q 5-209
16 WILLINGHAM'S 5-229
17 RIBERTY R-051
18 PITMAKER - BBQ ADDICTION R-059
19 SWEET SWINE O' MINE 5-213
20 BLUE COLLAR SMOKERS 5-217
21 MEXICO BBQ TEAM 5-210
22 NORTH MEATS SOUTH 5-224
23 SHOATS & SKINS 5-231
23 SOW LUAU 5-230
25 BIG O'S BBQ R-053
26 RUB ME TENDER H-319
27 SMOKLAHOMIES P-411
28 AUTO BE GRILLIN R-002
29 SMOKE BBQ TEAM 5-214
30 DIRTY OLD BASTERS H-301
31 SMOKIN WITH AN ATTITUDE R-052
32 BARBEQUE REPUBLIC H-303
33 BLUES HOG H-308
34 BEALLA Q 5-203
35 BROWN CHICKEN BROWN COW 5-220
36 SWEETIE'S BAR-B-Q R-046
37 TOO SAUCED TO PORK R-003
38 BLUFF CITY SMOKERS R-014

39 RUTHLESS HOGS BBQ P-407
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Team Name
GREASELAND PORKERS
ANNESDALE PORK
BOARDELLOS
RUSSELL'S DAM GOOD BBQ
BACON CARE OF BUSINESS
THE NORWEGIAN NATIONAL BARBECUE TEAM
COTTON PICKIN PORKERS
MEAT WHISKEY
NICE RACK
WHEN THE SMOKE CLEARS
SWINE & DINE
MY SWINE CHAMPIONSHIP BBQ TEAM
PAGE'S PIG PEN
TEAM WATERDOG
MUCHO ALOHA
HOMETOWN BBQ
THE USUAL SAUCEPECTS
SLAPJO MAMA COMPETITION HOG COOKING TEAM
SWINOS
BEST DAMN BARBECUE
WHOLE HOG CAFE
RIBDICULOUS BAR-B-KREWE
THE SHED BBQ
THE PIG DIAMONDS
CROSSTOWN NEIGHBORHOOD BBQ COOKING TEAM
MEAT DRINK AND BE MERRY
PURE PLEASURE PORKERS
SOUTH MANE SMOKERS
PIGS GONE WILD

WICKER'S

Area
R-044
H-304
5-215
R-049
R-035
5-227
R-041
R-018
R-015
5-222
5-208
5-202
5-233
5-223
R-006
H-318
R-020
H-316
R-022
R-029
R-039
5-235
H-302
H-320
5-206
R-030
R-050
R-025
s-216

H-317



